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2025 Erosion & Sediment Control Rate Schedule 
Effective January 9, 2025 

Group No. Erosion/Sediment Control Device Price/Unit ($) 
SS-2 Mulch Cover   
  Hydraulic Wood Mulch (1000 ft2) $98  
  Dry Straw Mulch, Hand Sown (1000 ft2) $170  
  Composting (1000 ft2) $264  
SS-4 Erosion Seeding   
  Erosion Seeding by Hand (acre) $372  
SS-5 Soil Binder   
  Guar (acre) $409  
SS-6 Rolled Erosion Control Blankets   
  Non-biodegradable   
  Class I & 2 Geotextiles (1000 ft2) $481  
  Class 3 Geotextiles (1000 ft2) $545  
  Plastic Cover (1000 ft2) $391  
     
  Biodegradable   
  Straw/Coconut (70/30) Erosion Control Blankets (1000 ft2) $468  
  Coconut (Coir) Erosion Control Blankets (1000 ft2) $532  
SC-1 Silt Fence   
  Unstabilized Silt Fence (100 ft) $378  
  Stabilized Silt Fence (100 ft) $748  
SC-4 Check Dams   
  Rock Check Dam (1 yd3) $146  
  Triangular 10” Silt Dike (25 lf) $292  
SC-5 Dugout Ditch Basin (each) $218  
SC-6 Fiber Rolls   
  8” Fiber Rolls (100 lf) $354  
  12” Fiber Rolls (100 lf) $589  
SC-7 Compost Socks   
  8” Compost Socks (100 lf) $484  
  12” Compost Socks (100 lf) $592  
SC-8 Brush Barrier (100 lf) $424  
SC-9 Sandbag Barrier (100 lf) $268  
SC-10 Gravel Bag Berm (100 lf) $404  
SC-12 Inlet/Outlet Protection   
  Silt Fence Barrier (each) $102  
  Straw Bale Barrier (each) $135  
  Sandbag Barrier (each) $141  
  Gravel and Mesh Barrier (each) $172  
  8” Fiber Roll (100 lf) $460  
  Wire Wrapped Rock Wattles (each) $121  
  Wire Wrapped Wattles and Curb Socks (each) $134  
  Below Inlet Gate Device (each) $169  

  



 

2020 Erosion & Sediment Control Rate Schedule 
Effective January 21, 2020 

Group No. Erosion/Sediment Control Device Price/Unit ($) 
SS-2 Mulch Cover   
  Hydraulic Wood Mulch (1000 ft2) $65  
  Dry Straw Mulch, Hand Sown (1000 ft2) $120  
  Composting (1000 ft2) $160  
SS-4 Erosion Seeding   
  Erosion Seeding by Hand (acre) $300  
SS-5 Soil Binder   
  Guar (acre) $390  
SS-6 Rolled Erosion Control Blankets   
  Non-biodegradable   
  Class I & 2 Geotextiles (1000 ft2) $395  
  Class 3 Geotextiles (1000 ft2) $495  
  Plastic Cover (1000 ft2) $315  
     
  Biodegradable   
  Straw/Coconut (70/30) Erosion Control Blankets (1000 ft2) $370  
  Coconut (Coir) Erosion Control Blankets (1000 ft2) $410  
SC-1 Silt Fence   
  Unstabilized Silt Fence (100 ft) $245  
  Stabilized Silt Fence (100 ft) $560  
SC-4 Check Dams   
  Rock Check Dam (1 yd3) $110  
  Triangular 10” Silt Dike (25 lf) $250  
SC-5 Dugout Ditch Basin (each) $40  
SC-6 Fiber Rolls   
  8” Fiber Rolls (100 lf) $300  
  12” Fiber Rolls (100 lf) $365  
SC-7 Compost Socks   
  8” Compost Socks (100 lf) $270  
  12” Compost Socks (100 lf) $325  
SC-8 Brush Barrier (100 lf) $280  
SC-9 Sandbag Barrier (100 lf) $185  
SC-10 Gravel Bag Berm (100 lf) $320  
SC-12 Inlet/Outlet Protection   
  Silt Fence Barrier (each) $70  
  Straw Bale Barrier (each) $115  
  Sandbag Barrier (each) $115  
  Gravel and Mesh Barrier (each) $160  
  8” Fiber Roll (100 lf) $350  
  Wire Wrapped Rock Wattles (each) $110  
  Wire Wrapped Wattles and Curb Socks (each) $110  
  Below Inlet Gate Device (each) $145  
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